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12/05/18
Apellido,Nombre
ZUFIAURRE BASTIDA , JON
GORDILLO , Manuel

OUALI , Sebastian

RIOS NATORIL , ERIK

PARDIES , Jerome

DIEZ ARRIOLA , JOSE ANTONIO
ETXEBARRIA ETXEBARRIA , IRAITZ
OZERIN AMURIZA , ANDONI

GARCIA GARCIA , ASIER
ESCAJEDO GOMEZ , EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ ORTEGA , EDER

CANAS PAJARES , GUILLERMO
URDAMPILLETA ETXEBESTE , ARITZ
GARCIA GARDOQUI , INIGO

ORONOZ GORROTXATEGI , MARTXEL
BLANCO FERNANDEZ , IVAN

DE LA PENA ARMESTO , JON
OLANETA GRIJALBA , FERNANDO
OLABARRIETA BERMEJO , NABAR
POZO LOPEZ , ANDER
BEGINO IRIGOYEN , AITOR
JAURRIETA GOENAGA , IBON
ARTEAGABEITIA MARTINEZ ,
MASSONIE , Florian
UBIRLOGEUX , Antoine
TXOPERENA EUGI , ZUMAI
RUIZ ZUBIZARRETA , ANDER
ARCO TRAMON , ARKAITZ
LARREA CASTRO , UNAI
PARDIES , Yannick
ZAMACONA ALVAREZ ,
OREKA DE LA FUENTE |,
GUTIERREZ SARMIENTO ,
ORIA LIENDO , DANIEL
URDANPILLETA ETXEBESTE ,
OLARRA LOPEZ , DANIEL
SALDIAS MURILLO , JULEN
ITURBIDE MARTIN , GOIATZ
SALDIAS MURILLO , JAVIER
SALAUN , Mael

BARROCO , Anthony
CAMGUILHEM , Hugo
EGIALDE OTERMIN , BENAT
TORRES CANAS , MIGUEL
FLAMARIQUE ORTIGOSA , RUBEN
ARGOMANIZ GARCIA , IOAR
SOLOZABAL URIBARREN , ENAITZ
MARIN GIL , AKETZA

MUNOZ REDIN , RAUL

BORJA PEREZ , FERNANDO

SAENZ DURAN , VICTOR

ALONSO ROZAS , ENDIKA

DE VEGA IZAGIRRE , TXOMIN
PAJUELO VILLOSLADA , JUAN
SANTURTUN PARRENO , TXABER
PARRA RUIZ , ALEX
MORALES IRASTORZA ,
PENA BARCENA , DAVID
ALICANTE PORTILLO , ANDER
ARAKAMA ALVAREZ , AITOR
FERRAND , Amaury

CASTRO MARTIN , MANUEL
GAMBOA GARAIGORTA , ARKAITZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ , MANUEL
LARREA SADA , INIGO
ROMERO BOULANDIER ,
LUCAS , Darrigol
HUGO , Meliande
CAZAUX , Leo
GIBELALDE SAIZAR ,

MIKEL

JORGE
ENDIKA
RICARDO

XABI

ENDIKA

YELCO

BENAT

10040074118
10027945478
10078172179
10077598970
10012649285
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10037167754
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10042253079
10055876630
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10027945680
10051989960
10058527760
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10042386960
10012655854
10043318665
10077129633
10042101216
10015434805
10042253786
10008850525
10079774804
10074443743
10079773992
10027197265
10066722846
10069723075
10059030645
10051566796
10052573980
10042362611
10061633881
10037704789
10055546325
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10042158810
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10043311086
10056410332
10040134439
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10080750561
10075574300
10071578203
10078167735
10056751448
10082173027
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HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.
LESCAR

LESCAR

BETIBEHERA C.D.C.

ANGLES

BIKEZONA.COM BILBAO C.D.C
BETIBEHERA C.D.C.

ZONA BIKE
BETIBEHERA C.
BETIBEHERA C.
BETIBEHERA C. .
BASKONIA/BARAKA BIKE
HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.
LAGUN ONAK TX.ELK.
HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.

ZONA BIKE

ZONA BIKE

BETIBEHERA C.D.C.
AIARABIKE LAUDIO T.K.K.
ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
IGANTZIKO BILTOKI ELKARTE
HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.
CICLOPOLIS C.D.

BEARN

LESCAR

IGANTZIKO BILTOKI ELKARTE
ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
LOKATZA Z.E.

ANGLES

ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
BETIBEHERA C.D.C.

CASTRO BTT RUTAS Y SENDER
CASTRO BTT RUTAS Y SENDER
HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.

MAIS CLUB CICLISTA
IGANTZIKO BILTOKI ELKARTE
IGANTZIKO BILTOKI ELKARTE
IGANTZIKO BILTOKI ELKARTE
BEARN

LESCAR

BEARN

TEAM ZATIKA BIKE

KDDS RIOJANAS

LE CHIEN BELGE

BICILOKURA C.D.C.

VIBIKE C.D.C.

ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
BIRAKA TEAM CLUB DEPORTIV
ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB
ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
LOKATZA Z.E.

HEBE G.D.

ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
UNION CICLISTA ERANDIO
ZONA BIKE

ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.
LESCAR

LOKATZA Z.E.

GUALDETXU CLUB CICLISTA
DONOSTI-GAIN S.C.D.
BIRAKA TEAM CLUB DEPORTIV
BASKONIA/BARAKA BIKE
BEARN

BEARN

ANGLET

ORIAKO TX. ESKOLA
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539 AMONDARAIN ARREGUI , JON CAD-1 10082172623 ESP ORIAKO TX. ESKOLA

540 ALONSO HERVIAS , IVAN CAD-2 10053809924 ESP KDDS RIOJANAS

541 LARREA CASTRO , JON CAD-1 10075397777 ESP LOKATZA Z.E.

543 GERRIKABEITIA RUIZ DE ARBULO , AI CAD-2 10053977652 ESP HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.

544 ODRIOZOLA ELKOROBEREZIBAR , IBON CAD-2 10056362539 ESP LOKATZA Z.E.

545 HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ , EDORTA CAD-1 10082143927 ESP ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
546 LIZASO AMUNARRIZ , ANDER CAD-2 10059137446 ESP HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.

548 APEZETXEA URBIETA , IBAI CAD-2 10081544951 ESP DONOSTI-GAIN S.C.D.

575 ARAMBARRI GARRIDO , NAROA F-CAD 10080874742 ESP HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.

Total corredores inscritos : 79



